ASX - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 7" October 2016
Currency — AUD

There were 5 entries and 5 exits for the ASX last week.
There are 3 new orders for the coming week

Entries:  AGL Energy Limited, Oilsearch Limited, Shopping Centres Aust, Telstra Corp
Ltd, Vicinity Centres,

Exits: Adelaide Brighton, BWP Trust Ltd, Hansen Technologies, Macquarie Group,
TFS Corporation

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required

Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OLD ACTION NEW
Amended

AGL Energy Limited AGL 16.70 Amend 17.94
Bank Of Queensland BOQ 10.45 Amend 10.69
Genworth Mortgage Ins GMA 2.89 Amend 2.86
Infigen Group IFN 0.928 Amend 0.906
Navitas Limited NVT 4.97 Amend 5.02
oOhlimedia Limited OML 4.33 Amend 4.49
Oilsearch Limited OSH 6.38 Amend 6.45
Qantas Airlines QAN 3.42 Amend 3.30
Shopping Centres Aust SCP 2.12 Amend 2.14
TransUrban Group TCL 10.55 Amend 10.80
Vicinity Centres VCX 2.98 Amend 2.99

Virtex Health Group VRX 8.16 Amend 8.07



Retained

AusNet Services
Brambles Limited

Commonwealth Bank Aust

Harvey Norman Ltd
Metals X Limited
Oz Minerals Ltd
Scentre Group
Sydney Airport
Telstra Corp Ltd

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Downer EDI

Name Code

Amended

Retained

APN News & Media
ASX Limited

Cash Converters Intl
FAR Limited

RIO TINTO LTD

Spark Infrastructure
Trade Me Group

The Reject Shop
Whitehaven Coal Limited

NEW ORDERS:

Fletcher Building Limited
OFX Group Limited
Orocobre Limited

AST
BXB
CBA
HVN
MLX
OZL
SCG
SYD
TLS

APN
ASX
CCV
FAR
RIO
SKiI
TME
TRS
WHC

FBU
OFX
ORE

1.557
11.46
69.94
5.29
1.345
5.72
4.48
6.62
4.98

Direction

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

Buy
Buy
Buy

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

Entry

3.69
49.74
0.38
0.08
52.50
2.44
5.15
11.66
2.24

10.48
1.98
3.93

1.557
11.46
69.94
5.29
1.345
5.72
4.48
6.62
4.98

Stop Loss

3.33
47.56
0.295
0.065
47.69
2.27
5.60
10.00
2.63

9.96
1.79
3.54

Trade Risk

0.36
2.18
0.85
0.015
4.89
0.17
0.45
1.66
0.39

0.52
0.19
0.39
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Date: Friday, April 3, 2015 Open: 5.419 High: 5.500 Low: 5.135 Close: 5.258 Range: 0.365 Volume: 2,292,998 High Date: Monday, March 30, 2015 Low Date: Monday, March 30, 2015 Position: 1193 Cursor Value : 3.70
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Date: Friday, May 9, 2014 Open: 35.400 High: 35.970 Low: 35.040 Close: 35.800 Range: 0.930 Volume: 2,097,671 High Date: Thursday, May 8, 2014 Low Date: Wednesday, May 7, 2014 Position: 812 Cursor Value : 39.46
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Date: Friday, October 24, 2014 Open: 1.010 High: 1.015 Low: 0.990 Close: 1.000 Range: 0.025 Volume: 1,474,067 High Date: Monday, October 20, 2014 Low Date: Tuesday, October 21, 2014 Position: 917 Cursor Value : 0.73
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Date: Friday, February 20, 2015 Open: 0.096 High: 0.105 Low: 0.093 Close: 0.100 Range: 0.012 Volume: 46,899,459 High Date: Wednesday, February 18, 2015 Low Date: Monday, February 16, 2015 Position: 1318 Cursor Value : 0.12
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Date: Friday, July 3, 2015 Open: 7.180 High: 7.230 Low: 7.100 Close: 7.110 Range: 0.130 Volume: 5,913,888 High Date: Monday, June 29, 2015 Low Date: Friday, July 3, 2015 Position: 740 Cursor Value : 8.90
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Date: Friday, June 5, 2015 Open: 2.290 High: 2.320 Low: 2.260 Close: 2.290 Range: 0.060 Volume: 11,226,281 High Date: Tuesday, June 2, 2015 Low Date: Wednesday, June 3, 2015 Position: 86 Cursor Value : 3.11
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Date: Friday, October 2, 2015 Open: 1.680 High: 1.780 Low: 1.620 Close: 1.675 Range: 0.160 Volume: 857,477 High Date: Thursday, October 1, 2015 Low Date: Friday, October 2, 2015 Position: 407 Cursor Value : 3.04
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Date: Friday, December 19, 2014 Open: 52.000 High: 56.290 Low: 52.000 Close: 56.290 Range: 4.290 Volume: 17,905,462 High Date: Friday, December 19, 2014 Low Date: Monday, December 15, 2014 Position: 1562 Cursor Value : 41.08
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Date: Friday, July 10, 2015 Open: 1.869 High: 1.918 Low: 1.849 Close: 1.859 Range: 0.069 Volume: 18,990,481 High Date: Wednesday, July 8, 2015 Low Date: Friday, July 10, 2015 Position: 497 Cursor Value : 1.80
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Date: Friday, August 21, 2015 Open: 2.720 High: 3.220 Low: 2.680 Close: 3.200 Range: 0.540 Volume: 11,283,784 High Date: Friday, August 21, 2015 Low Date: Monday, August 17, 2015 Position: 192 Cursor Value : 4.49
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Date: Friday, March 18, 2016 Open: 13.890 High: 14.600 Low: 12.940 Close: 13.240 Range: 1.660 Volume: 888,753 High Date: Thursday, March 17, 2016 Low Date: Friday, March 18, 2016 Position: 615 Cursor Value : 7.05
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Date: Friday, August 26, 2016 Open: 1.945 High: 2.015 Low: 1.780 Close: 1.840 Range: 0.235 Volume: 27,014,498 High Date: Wednesday, August 24, 2016 Low Date: Friday, August 26, 2016 Position: 482 Cursor Value : 1.05
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