ASX - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 7th October 2016

Currency - AUD

There were 5 entries and 5 exits for the ASX last week.

There are 3 new orders for the coming week

Entries: AGL Energy Limited, Oilsearch Limited, Shopping Centres Aust, Telstra Corp

Ltd, Vicinity Centres,

Exits: Adelaide Brighton, BWP Trust Ltd, Hansen Technologies, Macquarie Group,

TFS Corporation

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops – no change
New working orders
Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS:	Code	OLD	ACTION	NEW
Amended				
AGL Energy Limited Bank Of Queensland	AGL	16.70	Amend	17.94
	BOQ	10.45	Amend	10.69
Genworth Mortgage Ins Infigen Group	GMA	2.89	Amend	2.86
	IFN	0.928	Amend	0.906
Navitas Limited oOhlmedia Limited	NVT	4.97	Amend	5.02
	OML	4.33	Amend	4.49
Oilsearch Limited Qantas Airlines Changing Control Acet	OSH	6.38	Amend	6.45
	QAN	3.42	Amend	3.30
Shopping Centres Aust	SCP	2.12	Amend	2.14
TransUrban Group	TCL	10.55	Amend	10.80
Vicinity Centres	VCX	2.98	Amend	2.99
Virtex Health Group	VRX	8.16	Amend	8.07

Retained

AusNet Services	AST	1.557	Retain	1.557
Brambles Limited	BXB	11.46	Retain	11.46
Commonwealth Bank Aust	CBA	69.94	Retain	69.94
Harvey Norman Ltd	HVN	5.29	Retain	5.29
Metals X Limited	MLX	1.345	Retain	1.345
Oz Minerals Ltd	OZL	5.72	Retain	5.72
Scentre Group	SCG	4.48	Retain	4.48
Sydney Airport	SYD	6.62	Retain	6.62
Telstra Corp Ltd	TLS	4.98	Retain	4.98

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Downer EDI

Name	Code	Direction	Entry	Stop Loss	Trade Risk

Amended

Retained

APN News & Media	APN	Buy	3.69	3.33	0.36
ASX Limited	ASX	Buy	49.74	47.56	2.18
Cash Converters Intl	CCV	Buy	0.38	0.295	0.85
FAR Limited	FAR	Buy	0.08	0.065	0.015
RIO TINTO LTD	RIO	Buy	52.50	47.69	4.89
Spark Infrastructure	SKI	Buy	2.44	2.27	0.17
Trade Me Group	TME	Sell	5.15	5.60	0.45
The Reject Shop	TRS	Buy	11.66	10.00	1.66
Whitehaven Coal Limited	WHC	Sell	2.24	2.63	0.39

NEW ORDERS:

Fletcher Building Limited	FBU	Buy	10.48	9.96	0.52
OFX Group Limited	OFX	Buy	1.98	1.79	0.19
Orocobre Limited	ORE	Buy	3.93	3.54	0.39

CHARTS:























